
Kids CT State Championship Mighty Mite, Bantam, Midget
February 27, 2005

DIVISION WEIGHT

MIDGET 63.0 #

Ledyard Colonels

Knights of Coventry

Colchester

Newington Blackhawks

Killingly

Madison Hurricanes

Waterford

Windham

Major Dec. 8-0

9-5

Pin at 2:5

Pin at 3:8

Ledyard Colonels

Madison Hurricanes

Colchester

Windham

3

2

4

4

Tommy Wilson

Jacob Quirk

Micheal Ruffino

Tommy Jankowski
1

2

3

4

7

8

12

9-2

Colchester 4

FIRST PLACE

10-3

Ledyard Colonels
Tommy Jankowski

8-1

Colchester
Jacob Quirk

Jacob Quirk

12

12

Waterford

Newington Blackhawks

4-1

Waterford 16

10

11

Madison Hurricanes

L7

L3

L4

Tech Fall 16-2

Madison Hurricanes 6.5

Major Dec. 10-0

Madison Hurricanes 4

Knights of Coventry
Kyle Carrero

Tech Fall 15-3

Knights of Coventry 6.5

THIRD PLACE

FOURTH PLACE

Knights of Coventry

Killingly
Pin at 1:15

Knights of Coventry
5

9

Windham

L8

L1

L2
3

Mark Chmielewski

Ian Dickinson

Mark Chmielewski

Tommy Wilson

Tommy Wilson

Tommy Wilson

Kyle Carrero

Gena LaBeef

Kyle Carrero

Kyle Carrero

Micheal Ruffino

[Underlined numbers, if shown, are TEAM POINTS]

Tournament Plus   Copyright © 2003  R.McCormack  All rights reserved

Tommy Jankowski

Kyle Carrero

Jacob Quirk

Ian Dickinson

Gena LaBeef

Tommy Wilson

Mark Chmielewski

Micheal Ruffino

Ledyard Colonels

SECOND PLACE

Madison Hurricanes

Ledyard Colonels

Tommy Wilson

Tommy JankowskiL28

W27

Win by Forfeit
Tommy Jankowski

Wrestle Back for Second

Tommy Wilson
Madison Hurricanes


